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Description: uniqueid

objectcode
1TSR.B.01
2TSR.B.02
3TSR.B.03
4TSR.B.04
5TSR.B.05
6TSR.B.06
7TSR.B.07
8TSR.B.08
9TSR.B.09
10TSR.B.10
11TSR.B.11
12TSR.B.12
13TSR.B.13
14TSR.B.14
15TSR.B.15
16TSR.B.16
17TSR.B.17
18TSR.B.18
19TSR.B.19
20MUT.B.01
21MUT.B.02
22MUT.B.03
23MUT.B.04
24MUT.B.05
25MUT.B.06
26MUT.B.07
27MUT.B.08
28MUT.B.09
29MUT.B.10
30MUT.B.11

Object Code: Destructive analysis and sampling of

sorghum and millets (RAINDROPS)

Quantity:

Cultural Association:

Maker:

Production Place:

objectcommonname

Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
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Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains

Botanical remains

provenance
TSR5.H1.7.2
TSR6.4A.4

TSR6.1C.3.1.1

TSR6.5F .5(ii)
TSR6.B1.4
TSR6.1A.4
TSR6.4B.4
TSR6.5C.5
TSR6.2AA.5
TSR6.5D.5(ii)
TSR6.3AA.6
TSR6.6A.4
TSR6.5C.5
TSR6.6A.4
TSR6.1A.4
TSR6.4B.5
TSR6.5D.5(ii)
TSR6.5F.5(ii)
TSR6.2AA5
100/173/2116
102/173/2029
102/173/2029
110/125/2013
111/183/1178
101/172/2166
110/182/2077
100/171/2092
100/171/2092
110/183/2147
110/125/2013

objectdescriptio
Millet
Millet
Millet
Millet
Millet
Millet
Millet
Millet
Millet
Millet
Millet
Millet
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Charcoal
Millet
Millet
Sorghum
Millet
Sorghum
Sorghum
Sorghum
Millet
Sorghum
Sorghum
Sorghum
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31MUT.B.12
32MUT.B.13
33MUT.B.14
34MUT.B.15
35MUT.B.16
36MUT.B.17
37MUT.B.18
38MUT.B.19
39MUT.B.20
40MUT.B.21
41MUT.B.22
42MUT.B.23
43MUT.B.24
44MUT.B.25
45MUT.B.26
46MUT.B.27
47MUT.B.28
48MUT.B.29
49MUT.B.30

Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains
Botanical remains

Botanical remains

105/164/1121
101/172/2166
111/183/1178
110/183/2147
100/173/2194
100/173/2116
102/172/2028
100/182/2077
110/182/2077
100/173/2116
110/183/2147
111/183/1178
105/172/1123
101/172/2166
102/173/2029
100/185/2013
100/173/2194
105/164/1121
102/172/2028

Millet
Millet
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Sorghum
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Charcoal
Charcoal
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Charcoal
Charcoal

Charcoal
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