SAHRIS OBJECT PDF REPORT

Object Code: Destructive analysis and sampling of sorghum and millets (RAINDROPS) Quantity: Cultural Association: Maker: Production Place:

Description: uniqueid	objectcode	objectcommonname	provenance	objectdescriptio
	1TSR.B.01	Botanical remains	TSR5.H1.7.2	Millet
	2TSR.B.02	Botanical remains	TSR6.4A.4	Millet
	3TSR.B.03	Botanical remains	TSR6.1C.3.1.1	Millet
	4TSR.B.04	Botanical remains	TSR6.5F.5(ii)	Millet
	5TSR.B.05	Botanical remains	TSR6.B1.4	Millet
	6TSR.B.06	Botanical remains	TSR6.1A.4	Millet
	7TSR.B.07	Botanical remains	TSR6.4B.4	Millet
	8TSR.B.08	Botanical remains	TSR6.5C.5	Millet
	9TSR.B.09	Botanical remains	TSR6.2AA.5	Millet
	10TSR.B.10	Botanical remains	TSR6.5D.5(ii)	Millet
	11TSR.B.11	Botanical remains	TSR6.3AA.6	Millet
	12TSR.B.12	Botanical remains	TSR6.6A.4	Millet
	13TSR.B.13	Botanical remains	TSR6.5C.5	Charcoal
	14TSR.B.14	Botanical remains	TSR6.6A.4	Charcoal
	15TSR.B.15	Botanical remains	TSR6.1A.4	Charcoal
	16TSR.B.16	Botanical remains	TSR6.4B.5	Charcoal
	17TSR.B.17	Botanical remains	TSR6.5D.5(ii)	Charcoal
	18TSR.B.18	Botanical remains	TSR6.5F.5(ii)	Charcoal
	19TSR.B.19	Botanical remains	TSR6.2AA.5	Charcoal
	20MUT.B.01	Botanical remains	100/173/2116	Millet
	21MUT.B.02	Botanical remains	102/173/2029	Millet
	22MUT.B.03	Botanical remains	102/173/2029	Sorghum
	23MUT.B.04	Botanical remains	110/125/2013	Millet
	24MUT.B.05	Botanical remains	111/183/1178	Sorghum
	25MUT.B.06	Botanical remains	101/172/2166	Sorghum
	26MUT.B.07	Botanical remains	110/182/2077	Sorghum
	27MUT.B.08	Botanical remains	100/171/2092	Millet
	28MUT.B.09	Botanical remains	100/171/2092	Sorghum
	29MUT.B.10	Botanical remains	110/183/2147	Sorghum
	30MUT.B.11	Botanical remains	110/125/2013	Sorghum

31MUT.B.12	Botanical remains	105/164/1121	Millet
32MUT.B.13	Botanical remains	101/172/2166	Millet
33MUT.B.14	Botanical remains	111/183/1178	Millet
34MUT.B.15	Botanical remains	110/183/2147	Millet
35MUT.B.16	Botanical remains	100/173/2194	Millet
36MUT.B.17	Botanical remains	100/173/2116	Sorghum
37MUT.B.18	Botanical remains	102/172/2028	Sorghum
38MUT.B.19	Botanical remains	100/182/2077	Millet
39MUT.B.20	Botanical remains	110/182/2077	Charcoal
40MUT.B.21	Botanical remains	100/173/2116	Charcoal
41MUT.B.22	Botanical remains	110/183/2147	Charcoal
42MUT.B.23	Botanical remains	111/183/1178	Charcoal
43MUT.B.24	Botanical remains	105/172/1123	Charcoal
44MUT.B.25	Botanical remains	101/172/2166	Charcoal
45MUT.B.26	Botanical remains	102/173/2029	Charcoal
46MUT.B.27	Botanical remains	100/185/2013	Charcoal
47MUT.B.28	Botanical remains	100/173/2194	Charcoal
48MUT.B.29	Botanical remains	105/164/1121	Charcoal
49MUT.B.30	Botanical remains	102/172/2028	Charcoal